
Arborg
Box 2000, 317 River Road
Arborg, MB  R0C 0A0
 1-833-206-0451
 1-833-478-1304
 arborg@masc.mb.ca

Brandon
Unit 100 - 1525 1st Street S
Brandon, MB  R7A 7A1
 1-833-206-0455
 1-833-478-1305
 brandon@masc.mb.ca

Dauphin
Room 209, 27-2nd Avenue SW
Dauphin, MB  R7N 3E5
 1-833-206-0459
 1-833-478-1306
 dauphin@masc.mb.ca

Headingley
1-5290 Monterey Road
Headingley, MB  R4H 1J9
 1-833-206-0465
 1-833-478-1307
 headingley@masc.mb.ca

Killarney
Box 190, 203 South Railway Street
Killarney, MB  R0K 1G0
 1-833-206-0466
 1-833-478-1309
 killarney@masc.mb.ca

Morden
Unit B - 536 Stephen Street
Morden, MB  R6M 1T7
 1-833-206-0479
 1-833-467-1056
 morden@masc.mb.ca

Neepawa
Box 1179, 41 Main Street E
Neepawa, MB  R0J 1H0
 1-833-206-0469
 1-833-478-1310
 neepawa@masc.mb.ca

Portage la Prairie
Unit 400, 50-24th Street NW
Portage la Prairie, MB  R1N 3V9
 1-833-206-0470
 1-833-478-1312
 portagelaprairie@masc.mb.ca
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Steinbach
Unit C – 284 Reimer Avenue
Steinbach, MB  R5G 0R5
 1-833-206-0480
 1-833-467-1059
 steinbach@masc.mb.ca

Swan River
Box 1108, 120-6th Avenue N
Swan River, MB  R0L 1Z0
 1-833-206-0476
 1-833-478-1315
 swanriver@masc.mb.ca
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